
1. WP 2. WP 3. WP 4. WP 5. WP 6. WP 7. WP Gesamt 
CDU-F.D.P.-
Regierung

CDU-SPD-
Regierung

CDU-Regierung CDU-Regierung CDU-SPD-
Regierung

LINKE-SPD-
GRÜNE-

Regierung

LINKE-SPD-
GRÜNE-

Minderheits-
regierung

25.10.1990-
10.11.1994

10.11.1994-
01.10.1999

01.10.1999-
08.07.2004

08.07.2004-
29.09.2009

29.09.2009-
14.10.2014

14.10.2014-
26.11.2019

26.11.2019-

Plenarsitzungen 125 102 107 112 162 163 135 906
Ordnungsrufe 61 45 34 96 43 132 38 449
Drucksachen 3.645 3.918 4.257 5.516 8.230 7.903 10.067 43.536
Gesetzentwürfe 253 162 184 194 268 228 271 1.560
Verabschiedete Gesetze 188 135 134 129 153 166 137 1.042
Mündliche Anfragen 823 1.151 981 936 1.113 790 924 6.718
Kleine Anfragen 708 1.327 1.213 2.945 4.153 4.160 6.005 20.511
Große Anfragen 33 26 20 22 22 22 12 157
Anfragen gesamt 1.564 2.504 2.214 3.903 5.288 4.972 6.941 27.386
Vorlagen 2.260 2.095 2.383 2.913 4.863 6.010 6.608 27.132
Subsidiaritätskontrolle (Frühwarnsystem) (seit 5. WP) 497 386 446 1.329
Datenschutz-Anfragen (seit 5. Wp) 9 4 0 13
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4554                                
davon: 651 Sammelanfragen
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